
Sunday, January 1, 2023 Solemnity of Mary Sunday, July 2, 2023 Peter's Pence
Sunday, January 8, 2023 Seminary Sunday, July 9, 2023 Feed the Hungry

Sunday, January 15, 2023 Feed the Hungry Sunday, July 16, 2023 General Maintenance and Repair
Sunday, January 22, 2023 General Maintenance and Repair Sunday, July 23, 2023 General Maintenance and Repair
Sunday, January 29, 2023 General Maintenance and Repair Sunday, July 30, 2023 General Maintenance and Repair
Sunday, February 5, 2023 Home and Foreign Missions (4 in 1) Sunday, August 6, 2023 Feed the Hungry

Sunday, February 12, 2023 Feed the Hungry Sunday, August 13, 2023 General Maintenance and Repair
Sunday, February 19, 2023 General Maintenance and Repair Sunday, August 20, 2023 General Maintenance and Repair
Sunday, February 26, 2023 Black and Indian Missions Sunday, August 27, 2023 General Maintenance and Repair

Sunday, March 5, 2023 Feed the Hungry Sunday, September 3, 2023 Feed the Hungry
Sunday, March 12, 2023 General Maintenance and Repair Sunday, September 10, 2023 General Maintenance and Repair
Sunday, March 19, 2023 Catholic Relief Services Sunday, September 17, 2023 General Maintenance and Repair
Sunday, March 26, 2023 General Maintenance and Repair Sunday, September 24, 2023 General Maintenance and Repair

Sunday, April 2, 2023 Feed the Hungry Sunday, October 1, 2023 Feed the Hungry
Sunday, April 9, 2023 Easter Sunday, October 8, 2023 General Maintenance and Repair

Sunday, April 16, 2023 General Maintenance and Repair Sunday, October 15, 2023 General Maintenance and Repair
Sunday, April 23, 2023 General Maintenance and Repair Sunday, October 22, 2023 World Mission Sunday
Sunday, April 30, 2023 General Maintenance and Repair Sunday, October 29, 2023 General Maintenance and Repair

Sunday, May 7, 2023 Feed the Hungry Sunday, November 5, 2023 Feed the Hungry
Sunday, May 14, 2023 General Maintenance and Repair Sunday, November 12, 2023 Tanzania
Sunday, May 21, 2023 Catholic Communication Campaign Sunday, November 19, 2023 Catholic Charities
Sunday, May 28, 2023 General Maintenance and Repair Sunday, November 26, 2023 General Maintenance and Repair
Sunday, June 4, 2023 Feed the Hungry Sunday, December 3, 2023 Feed the Hungry

Sunday, June 11, 2023 General Maintenance and Repair Sunday, December 10, 2023 Retirement Fund for Religious 
Sunday, June 18, 2023 General Maintenance and Repair Sunday, December 17, 2023 General Maintenance and Repair
Sunday, June 25, 2023 General Maintenance and Repair Sunday, December 24, 2023 Christmas

2023 Second Collection Schedule
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